
PTCD/2461202?-G I
e -qg

GOVERNh{ENT OF KEP,ALA
PRINIING D E PART I\[ E ]'{ T

RE - TE/VDER ]{OflCE

Re- Tender I.l a : 07 I 2424-25 Dated: 27.05.2024

Sealed Tenders supersoibed as Re-Tendei No: G7/2A24-25 for the Purchase of

Cutting Knives tor Paper Cutting Machines is invited by the undersigned. The

tenders along with samples should reach this office on or before 10.06.2024 at I
p.m. and the same will be opened at 3 p.m. on the same day in the presence of

tenderers' or their authorised representatives who may be present at that time.

Tenders shall be submitted in the prescribed form which can be had from the office of

the undersigned on cash pa).rrnent of Rs. 400/- +GST @ l8o/o for original form and

Rs. 200/- +GST @ 18olo for duplicate. Cheque, Demand Drafts, Postage Stamps,

Postal Orders etc. will not be accepted towards the cost of forms nor will the forms be

sent by V.P.P. The tender forms are not ransferable. Sale of tender forms will be

closed at 1.2 noon on 10.06.2024. An agreement in Kerala Stamp Paper worth

Rs.200/- should be executed along with the tenders. Last tenders, and tenders not

accompanies by Eamest Money Deposit @ Lo/o of total cost and preliminary

agreement in Kerala Stamp Paper worth Rs.200/- will not be accepted on any

account.

Superintend of Gor,,t.Presses

Office of the Director of Printing,
Government Central Press,

Thiruvananthapuram.



PTGD/24Gt2022-G1

Geuerai Conditions

r. The rate quoted should be inclusive of all taxes. transporration, Ioading and

unloading experrs es f . o.r. Governm ent Cenfi al Press, Thiruvananthapuran-r.

2. Samples shouldbe supplied.

3. The item should be supplied within 7 days on the receipt of confirmation.

4. The payment will be made only after satisfactory receipt and survey reports.

5. Bank details should be furnished in the Bill.

6. The rates should be valid up to 31.03.2025.

7. The puchaser has the right to cancel the supply order at any time without

assigning any reason.

Superintend of Gorrt.Presses

L.S



PTGD/24611022-G 1

SCHEDULE OF ITEII4

Re-Tender 1\o. &72A24-25 for the Purchase of Cutting Knives

Cost of original form of Tender

Cost of duplicate form ofTender

Due date for the opening of tender

Due date t^or the receipt of tenders

Date up to which the rates are to be remained
same

Name and Designation of the officer to whom the
tenders are to be submitted

Rs.400/- +GST@18olo

Rs. 200/- + GST @ 18olo

10.06.2024, 3.00 p.m.

IA.06.2024,1.00 p.m.

31.03.2025

K.Janardhanan
Director of Printing,
Government Central Press,

Thiruvananthapuram

Name of Office Directorate of Printing,
Government Central Press,

Thiruvananthapuram-1

Name of Items

1.1410 x 150 x 13.5mm - 4 Nos. (with holes) for Robocut Cutting Machine

2.1425 x 130 x 12 mm - 2 Nos. (ACME Cutting Machine)

3. 1450 x 145 x 13.5mm - 2 Nos. (with holes) for Proteck Cutting Machine

4. 1350 x 140 x 1.2 mm - 2 Nos. For Perfecta Cutting Machine

L.S

Su ntof Govt.Presses



P RI NTTING DEPARTL4ENIT

SI.

No.

Re-T'ender No. With
due date and PAC

Item

Purchase of Cutting
Knives

1. 1410:< 150 x 13.5mm -

4 Nos. (I^,ith holes) for

Robocut Cutting Machine

2.7425x 130 x 12 mm -

2 Nos. (ACME Cutting

Machine)

3, 1450 x 145 x 13.5mm -

2 Nos. (with holes) for

Proteck Cutting Machine

4. 1350 x 140 x 12 mm -

2 Nos. For Perfecta Cutting

Machine

Cost of

Duplicate Form

Cost of
Original

Form

1 07t2024-25

t0.06.2024

@3.00 pm

Rs.1,85,000/-

Rs.400/-
+GST @18olo

Rs.200/-+GST

@18%o

EIVID

Office from which Tender forms
are available for sale

Total PAC

1olo of the Amount of Tender

Superintendent of Gor.'t.Presses,
Govemment Central Press, Tvpm

Rs.1,85,0001
(Rupees One lakh Eighty Five thousand only)

Superin of Golt.Presses



Pf GD/246i2022-C 1

l^ - l9\,-

Gecde m;da:cd
tcrodsl cred

(--JcDd Gdo€lcffu" ot(acu.h

"gcnrd 
od.erccnl o.r@{ruJo .0712024 25 oilcorroil. 27.05.2024

mrrds>crt roo4eseone|cog a$ouf 6ornoo' clceogcmoilcri q6ocx4

r:rE"ercmJaod d,g6rD14 o6,ceqcno. radnejcagaut 10.06.2024 pd$ 1.00 aenll

ooo m:Jlo,ol6)fiDpo rgroccm rilcrm.l. 3.00 oerolo:' cdoelccnJo,co:osccoc roroo.td

4oro)ao.ggoroflco.r ogmcQocoloscco.)c m:ccrnkau5oroilnfl 9o6!ffDpoc6lD". er6.,olcm:-

roaccuglcm a,crrcjlcro q6,e1cf, ".dmd odoetcmr" mcnt6. 07 12024-25 6$o<n'

OO(T)oO- OICdtB(m(di m)o6lufruflgf ' .Ocm- poJGa6lcoo o,.rgilollarem.. rorcoml4

a,lgcm arc5"ucroa,crE aoco6)co3 6cro6rDcx@cq. m;llo,olarmrog.

r:doercmJagE crndQht ..ocoroold m.rcmiloE m.r.,rilroo mror0qilcalenarorcsm-.

o6"elcm.r" "ncoegBua 
400/- q": (+ e1."61mr".s1 18%) cnlooiq" c\D[,iilcalg 200/- q..t

(+ el. 
"61m;-. 

dl 1B%) rnloslego roilrocrrnoo"g.do cnol.offuoasoE @cNcA cnlcrro. crnol5i

orc66ncqffD(oc6rD-. cdoaccni 
"ncoomilocQ 

ollercorccojl o-al6)", olioccfr E!c?d,
c"jccp;(f, eicdcuud, ro"ucnf cgccnl 

"61crn1cl 
mila,olma,ccorc crocoo oil..j)."i Gqa,

GrocoBecaDc o-oJgcm(6)H. od"ercml" .rocoggnua oooroc8o o.clqclcoE

".rcslgcororocem-. 
2OOl- q": ollaqgp coog m:detcrd q6".rqorfld o6lqriloorq.

oocGRDo geqos 1/" cn1oro16crt5. od.,elcmjlccncosc.Ho cruadqilc6.)6rB(oc6ni,

GroBCGrDOj @)Co(OC(o3 orC.O6',rDOrUoCq. m-lllAOlmcmrog.

(r)c!.@ gos cry@6rB-

roro4sl cra,.$ cr.l>cooqqos erc.dlm:",

ocromrc6std qcp$,

roilrocumcror.goo.



PTGD,',?46/2012-G 1

Gn'4dl c]ldlqj

@)a olcrild 6)56TlB6 CDffITOSO

os6rBd poGlcm

Gfts6(6a g6qo

07/2024-25

10.06.2024

@3.00 pm

Rs.1,85,000/-

alserred .,nco" oilermcoi srelslcm mmer"o.l 6)

ooc(orDo crdsB(d p6

OS5 ]B g6qos 1

ocr6naoocB am-toEtscd 6gc$,

roilroorcnooqloo

1,85,000/-

(oro oaoruroil o06naoJ(oldjl

croQccolkdo @o-Jc oc@o)

crucu)cD m.,coq4i1oofl

Purchase of Cutting
Knives

1. 1410 x 150 x 13.5mm -

1 Nos. (rvit} holes) for

Robocut Cutting Machine

2. 1425x 130 x 12 mm -

2 Nos. (ACME Cutting

Machine)

3. 1450x 145x 13.5mm -

2 Nos. (with holes) for

Proteck Cutting Machine

4. 1350 x 140 x 12 mm -

2 Nos. For Perfecta

Cutting Machine

ercilelrnrif,

"ocootoiloc& 
oila

Rs.400l+GST

@t9o/o

"iler.io
eA).!.l

1

oiler

Rs.200/-
+GST

@L\o/o

crl\o

(,)0616oocff gos cr\J@5rB'




